
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 03:34,069

2 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 03:40,346

3 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL 03:40,966

4 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL 03:42,993

5 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL 03:44,690

6 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL 03:46,498

7 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert 03:47,844

8 50 10092328523 KOROTIEIEVA Arina UKR 03:49,371

9 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR 03:56,090

10 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 04:00,120

11 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM 04:02,320

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL 03:39,957

2 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL 03:41,319

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL

2 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL OVL

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RACE  3 KM - QUALIFICATIONS

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RACE  3 KM - FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL

2 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL

3 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL

4 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL

5 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL

6 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL

7 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert

8 50 10092328523 KOROTIEIEVA Arina UKR

9 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR

10 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR

11 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM 

GENERAL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RACE  3 KM 

WOMEN ELITE


